

SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. MT940

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	318075-8	DUST COLLECTOR BRACKET	1	
002	265101-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25	2	
003	241662-7	FAN80	1	
004	265170-4	+PAN HEAD SCREW M5X12	1	
005	419580-9	SEPARATE	1	
006	188254-0	DUSTCOLLECTORCOVERSET INC. 11	1	
007	265169-9	+PANHEADSCREWM4X45	1	
008	265169-9	+PANHEADSCREWM4X45	1	
009	265169-9	+PANHEADSCREWM4X45	1	
010	265101-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25	1	
011	819227-9	MAKTECLOGOLABEL	1	
012	265101-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25	1	
013	*****	*****	***	*****
014	240013-1	FAN84	1	
015	*****	*****	***	*****
016	681649-1	INSULATIONWASHER	1	
017	*****	*****	***	*****
018	419583-3	BAFFLEPLATE	1	
019	266397-9	TAPPINGSCREWBIND5X50	2	
020	596298-0	FIELD ASS'Y 220-240V	1	
021	643650-4	BRUSHHOLDERCAP6.5-13.5	2	
022	181044-0	CARBONBRUSHCB-153	1	
023	158071-2	MOTORHOUSINGCOMPLETE	1	
024	222168-4	V-PULLEY 6-23	1	
025	265101-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25	4	
026	665852-2	POWERSUPPLYCORD1.0-2-2.0	1	
027	682574-9	CORD GUARD 10-90	1	
028	687124-5	STRAINRELIEF	1	
029	266326-2	TAPPINGSCREW4X18	2	
030	654588-8	TERMINAL BLOCK	1	
031	*****	*****	***	*****
032	650545-4	SWITCHTGA115CT-2	1	
033	418871-5	LOCK ON BUTTON	1	
034	233423-9	COMPRESSIONSPRING9	1	
035	418873-1	SWITCHLEVER	1	
036	419582-5	HANDLE COVER	1	
037	265763-7	THUMBSCREWM6X25	1	
038	267356-6	FLATWASHER16	1	
039	231225-7	COMPRESSIONSPRING16	1	
040	158070-4	FRAME COMPLETE	1	
041	271325-1	KNOB 55	1	
042	252172-9	HEX.NUTM10	1	
043	345726-0	EDGESLIDER	1	
044	961052-5	RETAININGRINGS-12	1	
045	*****	*****	***	*****
046	253922-5	CUPWASHER12	1	
047	*****	*****	***	*****
048	253922-5	CUPWASHER12	1	
049	323829-0	TENSIONROLLERSHAFT	1	
050	265112-8	+PANHEADSCREWM4X18	2	
051	344622-9	SAFETYCOVER	1	
052	162248-3	DRIVINGROLLER	1	
053	252087-0	HEX.NUTM12-19	1	
054	265112-8	+PANHEADSCREWM4X18	3	
055	344623-7	STRAPWASHER	1	
056	*****	*****	***	*****
057	*****	*****	***	*****
058	233235-0	COMPRESSIONSPRING12	1	
059	231819-8	TENSIONSPRING4	1	
060	*****	*****	***	*****

SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. MT940

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
061	321980-0	SUPPORTPIN	1	
062	265147-9	+PANHEADSCREWM4X22	4	
063	265147-9	+PANHEADSCREWM4X22	1	
064	158072-0	HELICALGEAR42COMPLETE	1	
065	863347-1	MT940NAMEPLATE	1	
066	265112-8	+PANHEADSCREWM4X18	1	
067	226634-3	HELICAL GEAR 10	1	
068	*****	*****	***	*****
069	318074-0	GEAR COVER	1	
070	265112-8	+PANHEADSCREWM4X18	3	
071	222169-2	V-PULLEY 6-52.9	1	
072	252172-9	HEX.NUTM10	1	
073	*****	*****	***	*****
075	419581-7	BELT COVER	1	
076	265112-8	+PANHEADSCREWM4X18	1	
A01	135132-5	DUST BAG ASS'Y	1	
A02	345729-4	STEP	1	
A03	*****	*****	***	*****
A04	*****	*****	***	*****

SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. MT940

